NitriMed™-XTRA Disposable

Nitrile Gloves

6 mil Thickness with Textured

Grip

Powder Free Medical Grade Gloves

12 Inches in Length

Medical grade class]l medical device

EN ISO 374-1:2016/Type B

screen
gloves

EN ISO 374-1:2016

Overall Length

Mil Thickness

12 in.

Primary Polymer Coating

Nitrile
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Case Pack

Product #
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Case Weight (Ib)

17.750
19.460
20.300
22.655
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