

6012



NitriMed™-XTRA Disposable Nitrile Gloves 6 mil Thickness with Textured Grip Powder Free Medical Grade Gloves 12 Inches in Length

Medical grade class I medical device



EN ISO 374-1:2016 Type B



EN ISO 374-1:2016



Overall Length

12 in.

Mil Thickness

6 mil

Primary Polymer Coating

Nitrile





6012

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
6012XL		<i>n/a</i>	
6012S	Small	<i>n/a</i>	17.750
6012M	Medium	<i>n/a</i>	19.460
6012L	Large	1	20.300
6012XXL	XX - Large	<i>n/a</i>	22.655

